Tel: (248) 380-6264 · (800) 326-8456 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-626 RevC
TimeCastTM WIRELESS
ANALOG CLOCKS
The TimeCastTM series analog clocks are the next
generation of National Time’s wireless clocks. These
clocks offer both Radio Frequency and WiFi
functionality to make TimeCastTM the simple choice
for your wireless clock system, whether you want to

plugs into a nearby outlet. Notch clock case for desired wire location.
RADIO FREQUENCY
ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-626 pg5
Battery Radio Frequency Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-3B-RF 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Grey
SRP-12TC-3B-RF-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Black
SRP-12TC-6B-RF 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Grey
SRP-12TC-6B-RF-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Black
DRP-12TC-3B-RF 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Grey
DRP-12TC-3B-RF-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Black
DRP-12TC-6B-RF 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Grey
DRP-12TC-6B-RF-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-3B-RF 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
LR-12TC-6B-RF 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-3B-RF 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
LR-16TC-6B-RF 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
DR-16TC-3B-RF 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
DR-16TC-6B-RF 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
24V Radio Frequency Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-24V-RF 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency, Grey
SRP-12TC-24V-RF-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency, Black
DRP-12TC-24V-RF 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency, Grey
DRP-12TC-24V-RF-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-24V-RF 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-24V-RF 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency
DR-16TC-24V-RF 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency
Default Color is Grey for Steel Clocks. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Special Order Black Enclosures.
RADIO FREQUENCY
 ORDERING INFORMATION (CONT.)
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-626 pg6
120V Hard-Wired Radio Frequency Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-120V-RF 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Grey
SRP-12TC-120V-RF-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Black
DRP-12TC-120V-RF 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Grey
DRP-12TC-120V-RF-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-120V-RF 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-120V-RF 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency
DR-16TC-120V-RF 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency
120V Wall Transformer Radio Frequency Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-120VWT-RF 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Grey
SRP-12TC-120VWT-RF-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-120VWT-RF 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-120VWT-RF 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency
Clock Movement Only - Radio Frequency
Model Number Description
Clock Movements with 12” Hands
TC-3B-12HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
TC-6B-12HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
TC-24V-12HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency
TC-120V-12HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 120VAC Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency
TC-120VWT-12HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 120VAC Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency
Clock Movements with 16” Hands
TC-3B-16HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, (3)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
TC-6B-16HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, (6)AA Battery, Radio Frequency
TC-24V-16HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 24VAC/DC, Radio Frequency
TC-120V-16HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 120VAC Hard-Wired Xfmr, Radio Frequency
TC-120VWT-16HD-RF TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 120VAC Plug-in Wall Xfmr, Radio Frequency
Default Color is Grey for Steel Clocks. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Special Order Black Enclosures.
WIFI ORDERING INFORMATION
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-626 pg7
Battery WiFi Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-3B-WiFi 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi, Grey
SRP-12TC-3B-WiFi-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi, Black
SRP-12TC-6B-WiFi 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi, Grey
SRP-12TC-6B-WiFi-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi, Black
DRP-12TC-3B-WiFi 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi, Grey
DRP-12TC-3B-WiFi-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi, Black
DRP-12TC-6B-WiFi 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi, Grey
DRP-12TC-6B-WiFi-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-3B-WiFi 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi
LR-12TC-6B-WiFi 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-3B-WiFi 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi
LR-16TC-6B-WiFi 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi
DR-16TC-3B-WiFi 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (3)AA Battery, WiFi
DR-16TC-6B-WiFi 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, (6)AA Battery, WiFi
24V WiFi Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-24V-WiFi 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi, Grey
SRP-12TC-24V-WiFi-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi, Black
DRP-12TC-24V-WiFi 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi, Grey
DRP-12TC-24V-WiFi-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-24V-WiFi 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-24V-WiFi 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi
DR-16TC-24V-WiFi 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, 24VAC/DC, WiFi
Default Color is Grey for Steel Clocks. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Special Order Black Enclosures.
WIFI ORDERING INFORMATION (CONT.)
Tel: (248) 380-6264 · Fax: (248) 380-6268 · 28045 Oakland Oaks Court · Wixom, MI 48393 w w w . n a t s c o . n e t BULLETIN C-626 pg8
120V Hard-Wired WiFi Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-120V-WiFi 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi, Grey
SRP-12TC-120V-WiFi-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi, Black
DRP-12TC-120V-WiFi 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi, Grey
DRP-12TC-120V-WiFi-BLK 12” Double Face Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-120V-WiFi 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-120V-WiFi 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi
DR-16TC-120V-WiFi 16” Double Face Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi
120V Wall Transformer WiFi Clocks
Model Number Description
12” Plastic Analog Clocks
SRP-12TC-120VWT-WiFi 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi, Grey
SRP-12TC-120VWT-WiFi-BLK 12” Surface Round Plastic, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi, Black
12” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-12TC-120VWT-WiFi 12” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi
16” Steel Analog Clocks
LR-16TC-120VWT-WiFi 16” Low Profile Round Steel, TimeCast Clock, Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi
Clock Movement Only - WiFi
Model Number Description
Clock Movements with 12” Hands
TC-3B-12HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, (3)AA Battery, WiFi
TC-6B-12HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, (6)AA Battery, WiFi
TC-24V-12HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 24VAC/DC, WiFi
TC-120V-12HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 120VAC Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi
TC-120VWT-12HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 12” Hands, 120VAC Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi
Clock Movements with 16” Hands
TC-3B-16HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, (3)AA Battery, WiFi
TC-6B-16HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, (6)AA Battery, WiFi
TC-24V-16HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 24VAC/DC, WiFi
TC-120V-16HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 120VAC Hard-Wired Xfmr, WiFi
TC-120VWT-16HD-WiFi TimeCast Clock Movement with 16” Hands, 120VAC Plug-in Wall Xfmr, WiFi
Default Color is Grey for Steel Clocks. Add Suffix -BLK to Part Number for Special Order Black Enclosures.